

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1. Construction of Subgrade and Earth shoulders					
— do —					
B.T portion					
2X15	X 0.800	X 0.500			$12.00m^3$
2X16	X 30X0.800	X 0.500			$384.00m^3$
2 X 12X	30X0.800	X 0.500			$288.00m^3$
2 X 14X	30X0.800	X 0.500			$336.00m^3$
2 X 1X	20X0.800	X 0.500			$16.00m^3$
2X 10X	0.800	X 0.500			$8.00m^3$
2X 10X	30X0.800	X 0.500			$240.00m^3$
2X 10X	30X0.800	X 0.500			$240.00m^3$
2X 8X	30X0.800	X 0.500			$192.00m^3$
2X 15X	0.800	X 0.500			$12.00m^3$
					$1728.00m^3$
2. providing and fixing M-15 gr.					
Km stone — do —					
i) Km stone —					$4 No.$
ii) 200m stone					$8 No.$

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3. Direction & place identification sign - do -					
		1.20	0.8'00	=	0.96m ²
4. prov. & fixing retro-reflect- orised sign board - do -					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle				=	12.00 No.
ii) 600mm circular				=	8.00 No.
iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular				=	1.00 No.
iv) 900mm octagon				=	2.00 No.
5. prov. & fixing M-15 boundary pillar - do -				=	16 No.
6. planting of trees by the road side - do -				=	106 No.
7. prov. and fixing of typical masonry sign board - do -				=	3 No.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. prov. and laying net applied thermoplastic compound - do -					
B.T. portion					
2X15X0.10				=	3.00m ²
2X16X30X0.10				=	96.00m ²
2X12X30X0.10				=	72.00m ²
2X14X30X0.10				=	84.00m ²
2X1X20X0.10				=	4.00m ²
2X10X10X0.10				=	2.00m ²
2X10X30X0.10				=	60.00m ²
2X10X30X0.10				=	60.00m ²
2X8X30X0.10				=	48.00m ²
2X1X15X0.10				=	3.00m ²
Crossing - do -					
2X2X4X3.75X0.100				=	6.00m ²
					438.00m ²
9. prov. & laying of					
C.C. pipe 300mm dia - do -					
6X4X2.50				=	60.00m
10. Brick masonry in					
CM (1:3) in parapet - do -					
2X5.60X0.40X0.60				=	2.69m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

1136,335-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6). prov. & applying tack coat — do —					
8176.55m ² vide T.m.B p — (8)					
limit = 8100.50m ²					
@ RS. 16.89/m ²					RS. 136809.01
(7/7). prov. & applying S.B.C. — do —					
204.44m ³ vide T.m.B p — (8)					
@ RS. 16063.92/m ³					RS. 3284108.1
(8/2). Construction of Batcher Subgrade & Shoulder — do —					
1728.60m ³ vide T.m.B p — (11)					
@ RS. 264.72/m ³					RS. 457436.0
(9/2). prov. & fixing M-15 grade. km Stone — do —					
4 NO. km Stone vide T.m.B p — (11)					
@ RS. 34167.69/each					RS. 13871.00
(10/2). 200mm Stone vide T.m.B p — (11)					
@ RS. 912.27/each					RS. 7298.00
(10/9). Retro-reflect. direction & place identification — do —					
0.96m ² vide T.m.B p — (12)					
@ RS. 15341.20/each					RS. 14728.00

Continuation

5050585-w

5050, 5852

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/10). prov. & fixing metro- reflective board do-					
14 NO. 600mm sq. Bd vide T.m.B p (12)					
@ RS. 4695.92/each					Rs. 65743.00
8 NO. 600mm circle vide T.m.B p (12)					
@ RS. 4566.75/each					Rs. 36534.00
1 NO. 600mm x 450mm vide T.m.B p (12)					
@ RS. 4422.21/each					Rs. 4422.00
2 NO. 900mm octagon vide T.m.B p (12)					
@ RS. 8891.58/each					Rs. 17783.00
(12/11). prov. & fixing M-15 boundary pillar do-					
16 NO. vide T.m.B p (12)					
@ RS. 722.51/each					Rs. 11560.00
(13/12) planting of trees by road side do-					
106 NO. vide T.m.B p (12)					
@ RS. 1305.10/each					Rs. 138341.00
(14/13). prov. & laying of road marking do-					
432 $438.00m^2$ vide T.m.B p (13)					
@ RS. 886.50/ m^2					Rs. 388287.00
Continuation					5707936.00

382968.00
388287.00

5707,936-00

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/18). Prov. & Laying of 300mm irrigation pipe — do —					
60.00 RM vide T.m. B p — (13)					
@ RS. 1058.79/RM — RS. 63527.00					
(16/18). Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in parapet — do —					
2.69 m ³ vide T.m. B p — (13)					
@ RS. 7259.53/m ³ — RS. 19528.00					

(17/18). plastering with cement mortar (1:4) — do —					
18.88 m ² vide T.m. B p — (14)					
@ RS. 270.99/m ² — RS. 5116.00					
(18/18). painting + two coats on new concrete surface — do —					
18.88 m ² vide T.m. B p — (14)					
@ RS. 136.59/m ² — RS. 2579.00					
					5798.686-00
					RS. 5804326.00
					1043763-00
Add GST @ 18% — RS. (1)					1044779.00
					57987-00
Add L. cess @ 1% — RS. (1)					58043.00
					115263-00
Add S. fee — RS. (1)					115287.00
					7015602-00

Continuation

Total = RS. 7022435.00

Less 0.02% below rate = RS. 1403-00

RS. 7021031.00

7015320-00

7014296-00

Car
less
4/11/24

Rs. 28.11.24

25/11/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement					
Earthwork =	1728.00	m ³			
@ Rs. 35.25/m ³					Rs. 60912.00
Stone metal (26.5mm to 9.5mm)					
= 20.55 m ³ @ Rs. 9012.6/m ³					Rs. 18526.00
Stone metal (9.5mm to 2.36mm)					
= 14.68 m ³ @ Rs. 429.97/m ³					Rs. 6312.00
Local Sand (below 2.36mm) = 23.49 m ³					
@ Rs. 144.75/m ³					Rs. 3400.00
Stone metal (153mm to 22.4mm)					
= 150.81 m ³ @ Rs. 1100.04/m ³					Rs. 165897.00
Screening material (11.20mm) = 29.91 m ³					
@ Rs. 424.24/m ³					Rs. 12688.00
Stone chips (25mm to 10mm)					
= 170.298 m ³ @ Rs. 595.16/m ³					Rs. 101355.00
Stone chips (9.5mm to 4.75mm)					
= 122.459 m ³ @ Rs. 429.97/m ³					Rs. 52654.00
filter = 8.9953 m ³ @ Rs. 3000/m ³					Rs. 26986.00
300mm irrigation pipe = 60.00 RM					
@ Rs. 11601.63/RM					Rs. 696098.00
Brick work (1:3) = 2.69 m ³					
@ Rs. 2812.71/m ³					Rs. 7566.00
Brick work (1:4) = 38.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 12.67/m ³					Rs. 481.00
					Rs. 1152875.00

Continuation

Spec = 1152875

10

Rs. 1152875.00

KTD

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bricks = 13415 No.					
@ RS. 5.37/each					RS. 7223.00
Coarse sand = 1.16m ³					
@ RS. 502.80/m ³					RS. 583.00
Total =					RS. 115263.00
S. fee =					115263.4
					10
					RS. 115263.00
S. fee =					RS. 115263.00
for Dist.					28/11/24
J.E.					28/11/24
					A.E.

Memo of Payment Rs. 7014296.00	
5 No S.D	350715.00
1 No P.T	70143.00
1 No C.B.S.T	59696.00
1 No S.S.S.T	70143.00
1 No Leads	70143.00
Royalty	137091.00
S. Fee	128972.00
Total deducted	876456.00
Pay cheque	6137840.00
Total	7014296.00
Dressed for Rs. 7014296.00 (Rupees)	
Seventy Lakhs fourteen thousand two	
hundred ninety six only	

Continuation

आविष्कारक अभियंता
आयोजक कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रबंधक
कारकटिबुद्धि

04/12/24